
Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

All Around Results: WAG Juniors Qualifications

D E D E D E D E
Rank Name (Bib) NOC ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 Martinez AndreuSusana (3) ESP
3.600 9.150 4.400 7.400 4.500 6.800 4.200 7.700

47.750
0.000 12.750 0.000 11.800 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.900

2 Ribas Flaquer Elia (4) ESP
3.400 8.650 4.200 7.350 4.800 6.050 4.200 7.850

46.500
0.000 12.050 0.000 11.550 0.000 10.850 0.000 12.050

3 Emidio Nuria (20) POR
3.400 9.000 3.900 7.000 4.200 7.400 4.400 7.200

46.500
0.000 12.400 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.600

4 Ruiz-Fornells Elvira (2) ESP
3.600 8.950 4.200 7.100 4.900 5.550 4.600 7.500

46.200
0.000 12.550 0.000 11.300 0.100 10.350 0.100 12.000

5 Shachaf Sviri (11) ISR
4.200 8.750 4.300 5.200 4.800 7.000 4.500 7.100

45.750
0.100 12.850 0.000 9.500 0.000 11.800 0.000 11.600

6 Reis Joana (24) POR
3.400 8.750 4.000 6.100 4.500 6.300 4.200 7.950

45.200
0.000 12.150 0.000 10.100 0.000 10.800 0.000 12.150

7 Ferreirinha Rita (21) POR
3.400 8.800 3.500 7.550 4.500 6.350 3.900 7.200

45.200
0.000 12.200 0.000 11.050 0.000 10.850 0.000 11.100

8 Timlöv Vilma (31) SWE
3.600 8.900 4.200 6.650 4.000 6.150 4.100 7.550

45.050
0.000 12.500 0.000 10.850 0.100 10.050 0.000 11.650

9 Royo Mar (1) ESP
3.200 8.350 4.100 6.100 4.500 7.000 4.100 7.300

44.650
0.000 11.550 0.000 10.200 0.000 11.500 0.000 11.400

10 Diedhiou Sonko Yaama (5) ESP
3.400 8.750 4.200 6.200 4.300 4.600 4.100 7.750

43.000
0.000 12.150 0.000 10.400 0.000 8.900 0.300 11.550

11 Mizrahi Tamar (10) ISR
3.600 8.650 4.100 7.050 4.700 5.050 4.200 5.050

42.400
0.000 12.250 0.000 11.150 0.000 9.750 0.000 9.250

12 Malmberg Emmy (30) SWE
3.200 8.800 4.400 4.950 3.300 6.150 3.600 7.100

41.500
0.000 12.000 0.000 9.350 0.000 9.450 0.000 10.700

13 Monteiro Joana (23) POR
3.400 8.600 2.600 3.850 3.900 6.700 4.200 5.700

38.650
0.000 12.000 0.000 6.450 0.000 10.600 0.300 9.600

14 Justo Clara (22) POR
0.000 0.000 4.200 6.950 4.300 5.050 0.000 0.000

20.500
0.000 0.000 0.000 11.150 0.000 9.350 0.000 0.000



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

Team Results for: WAG Juniors

D E D E D E D E

Rank NOC - Name (Bib) ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 ESP 37.450 34.650 33.650 35.950 141.700

Royo Mar(1)
4.500 7.000

0.000 11.500

Ruiz-Fornells Elvira(2)
3.600 8.950 4.200 7.100 4.600 7.500

0.000 12.550 0.000 11.300 0.100 12.000

Martinez AndreuSusana(3)
3.600 9.150 4.400 7.400 4.500 6.800 4.200 7.700

0.000 12.750 0.000 11.800 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.900

Ribas Flaquer Elia(4)
4.200 7.350 4.800 6.050 4.200 7.850

0.000 11.550 0.000 10.850 0.000 12.050

Diedhiou Sonko Yaama(5)
3.400 8.750

0.000 12.150

2 POR 36.750 33.100 33.250 34.850 137.950

Emidio Nuria(20)
3.400 9.000 3.900 7.000 4.200 7.400 4.400 7.200

0.000 12.400 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.600

Ferreirinha Rita(21)
3.400 8.800 3.500 7.550 4.500 6.350 3.900 7.200

0.000 12.200 0.000 11.050 0.000 10.850 0.000 11.100

Justo Clara(22)
4.200 6.950

0.000 11.150

Monteiro Joana(23)

Reis Joana(24)
3.400 8.750 4.500 6.300 4.200 7.950

0.000 12.150 0.000 10.800 0.000 12.150



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

All Around Results: WAG Juniors Finals

D E D E D E D E
Rank Name (Bib) NOC ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 Martinez AndreuSusana (3) ESP
3.600 9.150 4.400 7.400 4.500 6.800 4.200 7.700

47.750
0.000 12.750 0.000 11.800 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.900

2 Ribas Flaquer Elia (4) ESP
3.400 8.650 4.200 7.350 4.800 6.050 4.200 7.850

46.500
0.000 12.050 0.000 11.550 0.000 10.850 0.000 12.050

3 Emidio Nuria (20) POR
3.400 9.000 3.900 7.000 4.200 7.400 4.400 7.200

46.500
0.000 12.400 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.600

4 Shachaf Sviri (11) ISR
4.200 8.750 4.300 5.200 4.800 7.000 4.500 7.100

45.750
0.100 12.850 0.000 9.500 0.000 11.800 0.000 11.600

5 Reis Joana (24) POR
3.400 8.750 4.000 6.100 4.500 6.300 4.200 7.950

45.200
0.000 12.150 0.000 10.100 0.000 10.800 0.000 12.150

6 Timlöv Vilma (31) SWE
3.600 8.900 4.200 6.650 4.000 6.150 4.100 7.550

45.050
0.000 12.500 0.000 10.850 0.100 10.050 0.000 11.650

7 Mizrahi Tamar (10) ISR
3.600 8.650 4.100 7.050 4.700 5.050 4.200 5.050

42.400
0.000 12.250 0.000 11.150 0.000 9.750 0.000 9.250

8 Malmberg Emmy (30) SWE
3.200 8.800 4.400 4.950 3.300 6.150 3.600 7.100

41.500
0.000 12.000 0.000 9.350 0.000 9.450 0.000 10.700



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

WAG Juniors - Vault Qualification

Rank Name (bib) NOC D E ND Final

1 Shachaf Sviri (11) ISR 4.200 8.750 0.100 12.850

2 Martinez AndreuSusana (3) ESP 3.600 9.150 0.000 12.750

3 Ruiz-Fornells Elvira (2) ESP 3.600 8.950 0.000 12.550

4 Timlöv Vilma (31) SWE 3.600 8.900 0.000 12.500

5 Emidio Nuria (20) POR 3.400 9.000 0.000 12.400

6 Mizrahi Tamar (10) ISR 3.600 8.650 0.000 12.250

7 Ferreirinha Rita (21) POR 3.400 8.800 0.000 12.200

8 Diedhiou Sonko Yaama (5) ESP 3.400 8.750 0.000 12.150

8 Reis Joana (24) POR 3.400 8.750 0.000 12.150

10 Ribas Flaquer Elia (4) ESP 3.400 8.650 0.000 12.050

11 Malmberg Emmy (30) SWE 3.200 8.800 0.000 12.000

12 Monteiro Joana (23) POR 3.400 8.600 0.000 12.000

13 Royo Mar (1) ESP 3.200 8.350 0.000 11.550



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

WAG Juniors - Vault2 Qualification

Rank Name (bib) NOC D E ND F Final

1 Shachaf Sviri (11) ISR
4.200 8.750 0.100 12.850 12.600 Q

3.800 8.650 0.100 12.350

2 Martinez AndreuSusana (3) ESP
3.600 9.150 0.000 12.750 12.525 Q

3.400 8.900 0.000 12.300

3 Ruiz-Fornells Elvira (2) ESP
3.600 8.950 0.000 12.550 12.500 Q

3.800 8.650 0.000 12.450

4 Emidio Nuria (20) POR
3.400 9.000 0.000 12.400 12.225 Q

3.200 8.850 0.000 12.050

5 Reis Joana (24) POR
3.400 8.750 0.000 12.150 12.075 Q

3.200 8.800 0.000 12.000

6 Royo Mar (1) ESP
3.200 8.350 0.000 11.550 11.900

3.400 8.850 0.000 12.250

7 Monteiro Joana (23) POR
3.400 8.600 0.000 12.000 11.875

3.200 8.550 0.000 11.750



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

WAG Juniors - Uneven Bars Qualification

Rank Name (bib) NOC D E ND Final

1 Martinez AndreuSusana (3) ESP 4.400 7.400 0.000 11.800 Q

2 Ribas Flaquer Elia (4) ESP 4.200 7.350 0.000 11.550 Q

3 Ruiz-Fornells Elvira (2) ESP 4.200 7.100 0.000 11.300

4 Mizrahi Tamar (10) ISR 4.100 7.050 0.000 11.150 Q

5 Justo Clara (22) POR 4.200 6.950 0.000 11.150 Q

6 Ferreirinha Rita (21) POR 3.500 7.550 0.000 11.050 Q

7 Emidio Nuria (20) POR 3.900 7.000 0.000 10.900

8 Timlöv Vilma (31) SWE 4.200 6.650 0.000 10.850 Q

9 Diedhiou Sonko Yaama (5) ESP 4.200 6.200 0.000 10.400

10 Royo Mar (1) ESP 4.100 6.100 0.000 10.200

11 Reis Joana (24) POR 4.000 6.100 0.000 10.100

12 Shachaf Sviri (11) ISR 4.300 5.200 0.000 9.500 Q

13 Malmberg Emmy (30) SWE 4.400 4.950 0.000 9.350 Q

14 Monteiro Joana (23) POR 2.600 3.850 0.000 6.450



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

WAG Juniors - Balance Beam Qualification

Rank Name (bib) NOC D E ND Final

1 Shachaf Sviri (11) ISR 4.800 7.000 0.000 11.800 Q

2 Emidio Nuria (20) POR 4.200 7.400 0.000 11.600 Q

3 Royo Mar (1) ESP 4.500 7.000 0.000 11.500 Q

4 Martinez AndreuSusana (3) ESP 4.500 6.800 0.000 11.300 Q

5 Ferreirinha Rita (21) POR 4.500 6.350 0.000 10.850 Q

6 Ribas Flaquer Elia (4) ESP 4.800 6.050 0.000 10.850

7 Reis Joana (24) POR 4.500 6.300 0.000 10.800

8 Monteiro Joana (23) POR 3.900 6.700 0.000 10.600

9 Ruiz-Fornells Elvira (2) ESP 4.900 5.550 0.100 10.350

10 Timlöv Vilma (31) SWE 4.000 6.150 0.100 10.050 Q

11 Mizrahi Tamar (10) ISR 4.700 5.050 0.000 9.750 Q

12 Malmberg Emmy (30) SWE 3.300 6.150 0.000 9.450 Q

13 Justo Clara (22) POR 4.300 5.050 0.000 9.350

14 Diedhiou Sonko Yaama (5) ESP 4.300 4.600 0.000 8.900



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

WAG Juniors - Floor Qualification

Rank Name (bib) NOC D E ND Final

1 Reis Joana (24) POR 4.200 7.950 0.000 12.150 Q

2 Ribas Flaquer Elia (4) ESP 4.200 7.850 0.000 12.050 Q

3 Ruiz-Fornells Elvira (2) ESP 4.600 7.500 0.100 12.000 Q

4 Martinez AndreuSusana (3) ESP 4.200 7.700 0.000 11.900

5 Timlöv Vilma (31) SWE 4.100 7.550 0.000 11.650 Q

6 Emidio Nuria (20) POR 4.400 7.200 0.000 11.600 Q

7 Shachaf Sviri (11) ISR 4.500 7.100 0.000 11.600 Q

8 Diedhiou Sonko Yaama (5) ESP 4.100 7.750 0.300 11.550

9 Royo Mar (1) ESP 4.100 7.300 0.000 11.400

10 Ferreirinha Rita (21) POR 3.900 7.200 0.000 11.100

11 Malmberg Emmy (30) SWE 3.600 7.100 0.000 10.700 Q

12 Monteiro Joana (23) POR 4.200 5.700 0.300 9.600

13 Mizrahi Tamar (10) ISR 4.200 5.050 0.000 9.250 Q



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

All Around Results: WAG Seniors Qualifications

D E D E D E D E
Rank Name (Bib) NOC ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 Mordenti Céleste (130) LUX
4.200 8.850 5.400 7.200 4.900 7.400 5.000 7.100

50.050
0.000 13.050 0.000 12.600 0.000 12.300 0.000 12.100

2 Leizerovich Almog (122) ISR
4.200 8.750 4.500 7.050 4.500 6.950 4.500 7.600

48.050
0.000 12.950 0.000 11.550 0.000 11.450 0.000 12.100

3 Wilson Reese (104) CAN
3.600 8.350 4.900 6.750 4.700 7.300 4.700 7.450

47.650
0.100 11.850 0.000 11.650 0.000 12.000 0.000 12.150

4 De Sousa Aaliyah (101) CAN
4.200 8.750 4.000 6.050 4.800 7.750 4.900 7.100

47.450
0.000 12.950 0.000 10.050 0.100 12.450 0.000 12.000

5 Tsaprailis Zoe (103) CAN
4.200 8.800 3.800 6.300 4.800 7.750 4.700 5.950

46.300
0.000 13.000 0.000 10.100 0.000 12.550 0.000 10.650

6 Stahl Maya (161) SWE
3.600 8.800 4.500 6.450 4.300 6.250 4.600 7.600

45.600
0.000 12.400 0.000 10.950 0.100 10.450 0.400 11.800

7 Hanfelt Nora (160) SWE
3.200 8.950 4.000 7.300 4.400 6.350 4.100 7.300

45.600
0.000 12.150 0.000 11.300 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.400

8 Alves Gabriela (150) POR
3.600 8.650 3.300 5.700 4.200 7.750 4.500 7.650

45.350
0.000 12.250 0.000 9.000 0.000 11.950 0.000 12.150

9 Brotfeld Tamar (121) ISR
4.400 8.550 3.600 7.050 4.700 5.700 4.700 6.400

45.000
0.000 12.950 0.000 10.650 0.000 10.400 0.100 11.000

10 Phillis Jordanna (102) CAN
4.600 8.650 5.100 3.700 4.000 7.550 4.400 6.500

44.500
0.000 13.250 0.000 8.800 0.000 11.550 0.000 10.900

11 Calisto Maria (151) POR
3.600 8.600 4.300 4.200 4.300 7.800 4.400 7.500

44.100
0.000 12.200 0.300 8.200 0.000 12.100 0.300 11.600

12 Parente Mariana (153) POR
4.200 8.800 4.700 4.850 4.900 5.200 4.300 7.250

43.900
0.000 13.000 0.000 9.550 0.000 10.100 0.300 11.250

13 Babich Emilia (120) ISR
3.600 8.450 4.700 7.350 4.000 4.100 3.900 7.400

43.400
0.000 12.050 0.000 12.050 0.000 8.100 0.100 11.200

14 Marianito Mariana (152) POR
3.600 7.950 3.600 5.100 3.800 6.250 4.100 7.950

41.650
0.300 11.250 0.300 8.400 0.100 9.950 0.000 12.050

15 Donneger Alicia (140) LUX
3.400 8.650 2.100 6.250 4.200 4.500 3.300 7.400

39.800
0.000 12.050 0.000 8.350 0.000 8.700 0.000 10.700

16 Brunetti-Burns Cristella (100) CAN
4.200 8.500 0.000 0.000 5.200 7.150 4.500 6.050

35.500
0.000 12.700 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.350 0.100 10.450

17 Shalit Noga (123) ISR
3.600 8.700 2.600 7.150 4.400 6.000 0.000 0.000

32.450
0.000 12.300 0.000 9.750 0.000 10.400 0.000 0.000

18 Jurina Magdalena (111) CRO
0.000 0.000 2.800 7.400 4.500 4.250 0.000 0.000

18.950
0.000 0.000 0.000 10.200 0.000 8.750 0.000 0.000

19 Bakran Erin (110) CRO
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.000 6.200 0.000 0.000

10.200
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.200 0.000 0.000



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

Team Results for: WAG Seniors

D E D E D E D E

Rank NOC - Name (Bib) ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 CAN 39.200 31.800 37.350 35.050 143.400

Brunetti-Burns Cristella(100)
5.200 7.150

0.000 12.350

De Sousa Aaliyah(101)
4.200 8.750 4.000 6.050 4.800 7.750 4.900 7.100

0.000 12.950 0.000 10.050 0.100 12.450 0.000 12.000

Phillis Jordanna(102)
4.600 8.650 4.400 6.500

0.000 13.250 0.000 10.900

Tsaprailis Zoe(103)
4.200 8.800 3.800 6.300 4.800 7.750

0.000 13.000 0.000 10.100 0.000 12.550

Wilson Reese(104)
4.900 6.750 4.700 7.450

0.000 11.650 0.000 12.150

2 ISR 38.200 34.250 32.250 34.300 139.000

Babich Emilia(120)
4.700 7.350 3.900 7.400

0.000 12.050 0.100 11.200

Brotfeld Tamar(121)
4.400 8.550 3.600 7.050 4.700 5.700 4.700 6.400

0.000 12.950 0.000 10.650 0.000 10.400 0.100 11.000

Leizerovich Almog(122)
4.200 8.750 4.500 7.050 4.500 6.950 4.500 7.600

0.000 12.950 0.000 11.550 0.000 11.450 0.000 12.100

Shalit Noga(123)
3.600 8.700 4.400 6.000

0.000 12.300 0.000 10.400

3 POR 37.450 26.950 34.150 35.800 134.350

Alves Gabriela(150)
3.600 8.650 3.300 5.700 4.200 7.750 4.500 7.650

0.000 12.250 0.000 9.000 0.000 11.950 0.000 12.150

Calisto Maria(151)
3.600 8.600 4.300 7.800 4.400 7.500

0.000 12.200 0.000 12.100 0.300 11.600

Marianito Mariana(152)
3.600 5.100 4.100 7.950

0.300 8.400 0.000 12.050

Parente Mariana(153)
4.200 8.800 4.700 4.850 4.900 5.200

0.000 13.000 0.000 9.550 0.000 10.100



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

All Around Results: WAG Seniors Finals

D E D E D E D E
Rank Name (Bib) NOC ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 Mordenti Céleste (130) LUX
4.200 8.850 5.400 7.200 4.900 7.400 5.000 7.100

50.050
0.000 13.050 0.000 12.600 0.000 12.300 0.000 12.100

2 Leizerovich Almog (122) ISR
4.200 8.750 4.500 7.050 4.500 6.950 4.500 7.600

48.050
0.000 12.950 0.000 11.550 0.000 11.450 0.000 12.100

3 Wilson Reese (104) CAN
3.600 8.350 4.900 6.750 4.700 7.300 4.700 7.450

47.650
0.100 11.850 0.000 11.650 0.000 12.000 0.000 12.150

4 De Sousa Aaliyah (101) CAN
4.200 8.750 4.000 6.050 4.800 7.750 4.900 7.100

47.450
0.000 12.950 0.000 10.050 0.100 12.450 0.000 12.000

5 Stahl Maya (161) SWE
3.600 8.800 4.500 6.450 4.300 6.250 4.600 7.600

45.600
0.000 12.400 0.000 10.950 0.100 10.450 0.400 11.800

6 Hanfelt Nora (160) SWE
3.200 8.950 4.000 7.300 4.400 6.350 4.100 7.300

45.600
0.000 12.150 0.000 11.300 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.400

7 Alves Gabriela (150) POR
3.600 8.650 3.300 5.700 4.200 7.750 4.500 7.650

45.350
0.000 12.250 0.000 9.000 0.000 11.950 0.000 12.150

8 Brotfeld Tamar (121) ISR
4.400 8.550 3.600 7.050 4.700 5.700 4.700 6.400

45.000
0.000 12.950 0.000 10.650 0.000 10.400 0.100 11.000

9 Calisto Maria (151) POR
3.600 8.600 4.300 4.200 4.300 7.800 4.400 7.500

44.100
0.000 12.200 0.300 8.200 0.000 12.100 0.300 11.600

10 Donneger Alicia (140) LUX
3.400 8.650 2.100 6.250 4.200 4.500 3.300 7.400

39.800
0.000 12.050 0.000 8.350 0.000 8.700 0.000 10.700

11 Jurina Magdalena (111) CRO
0.000 0.000 2.800 7.400 4.500 4.250 0.000 0.000

18.950
0.000 0.000 0.000 10.200 0.000 8.750 0.000 0.000

12 Bakran Erin (110) CRO
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.000 6.200 0.000 0.000

10.200
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.200 0.000 0.000



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

WAG Seniors - Vault Qualification

Rank Name (bib) NOC D E ND Final

1 Phillis Jordanna (102) CAN 4.600 8.650 0.000 13.250

2 Mordenti Céleste (130) LUX 4.200 8.850 0.000 13.050

3 Tsaprailis Zoe (103) CAN 4.200 8.800 0.000 13.000

3 Parente Mariana (153) POR 4.200 8.800 0.000 13.000

5 De Sousa Aaliyah (101) CAN 4.200 8.750 0.000 12.950

5 Leizerovich Almog (122) ISR 4.200 8.750 0.000 12.950

7 Brotfeld Tamar (121) ISR 4.400 8.550 0.000 12.950

8 Brunetti-Burns Cristella (100) CAN 4.200 8.500 0.000 12.700

9 Stahl Maya (161) SWE 3.600 8.800 0.000 12.400

10 Shalit Noga (123) ISR 3.600 8.700 0.000 12.300

11 Alves Gabriela (150) POR 3.600 8.650 0.000 12.250

12 Calisto Maria (151) POR 3.600 8.600 0.000 12.200

13 Hanfelt Nora (160) SWE 3.200 8.950 0.000 12.150

14 Donneger Alicia (140) LUX 3.400 8.650 0.000 12.050

15 Babich Emilia (120) ISR 3.600 8.450 0.000 12.050

16 Wilson Reese (104) CAN 3.600 8.350 0.100 11.850

17 Marianito Mariana (152) POR 3.600 7.950 0.300 11.250



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

WAG Seniors - Vault2 Qualification

Rank Name (bib) NOC D E ND F Final

1 Phillis Jordanna (102) CAN
4.600 8.650 0.000 13.250 12.850 Q

3.600 8.850 0.000 12.450

2 Mordenti Céleste (130) LUX
4.200 8.850 0.000 13.050 12.825 Q

3.800 8.800 0.000 12.600

3 Parente Mariana (153) POR
4.200 8.800 0.000 13.000 12.575 Q

3.400 8.750 0.000 12.150

4 Leizerovich Almog (122) ISR
4.200 8.750 0.000 12.950 12.575 Q

3.400 8.800 0.000 12.200

5 Brotfeld Tamar (121) ISR
4.400 8.550 0.000 12.950 12.425 Q

3.200 8.700 0.000 11.900

6 Alves Gabriela (150) POR
3.600 8.650 0.000 12.250 12.150 Q

3.400 8.650 0.000 12.050

7 Calisto Maria (151) POR
3.600 8.600 0.000 12.200 12.150

3.400 8.700 0.000 12.100

8 Marianito Mariana (152) POR
3.600 7.950 0.300 11.250 11.875

3.800 8.700 0.000 12.500

9 Babich Emilia (120) ISR
3.600 8.450 0.000 12.050 11.725

3.600 7.800 0.000 11.400

10 Donneger Alicia (140) LUX
3.400 8.650 0.000 12.050 11.650 Q

3.000 8.250 0.000 11.250



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

WAG Seniors - Uneven Bars Qualification

Rank Name (bib) NOC D E ND Final

1 Mordenti Céleste (130) LUX 5.400 7.200 0.000 12.600 Q

2 Babich Emilia (120) ISR 4.700 7.350 0.000 12.050 Q

3 Wilson Reese (104) CAN 4.900 6.750 0.000 11.650 Q

4 Leizerovich Almog (122) ISR 4.500 7.050 0.000 11.550 Q

5 Hanfelt Nora (160) SWE 4.000 7.300 0.000 11.300 Q

6 Stahl Maya (161) SWE 4.500 6.450 0.000 10.950 Q

7 Brotfeld Tamar (121) ISR 3.600 7.050 0.000 10.650

8 Jurina Magdalena (111) CRO 2.800 7.400 0.000 10.200 Q

9 Tsaprailis Zoe (103) CAN 3.800 6.300 0.000 10.100 Q

10 De Sousa Aaliyah (101) CAN 4.000 6.050 0.000 10.050

11 Shalit Noga (123) ISR 2.600 7.150 0.000 9.750

12 Parente Mariana (153) POR 4.700 4.850 0.000 9.550 R1

13 Alves Gabriela (150) POR 3.300 5.700 0.000 9.000 R2

14 Phillis Jordanna (102) CAN 5.100 3.700 0.000 8.800

15 Marianito Mariana (152) POR 3.600 5.100 0.300 8.400

16 Donneger Alicia (140) LUX 2.100 6.250 0.000 8.350 R3

17 Calisto Maria (151) POR 4.300 4.200 0.300 8.200



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

WAG Seniors - Balance Beam Qualification

Rank Name (bib) NOC D E ND Final

1 Tsaprailis Zoe (103) CAN 4.800 7.750 0.000 12.550 Q

2 De Sousa Aaliyah (101) CAN 4.800 7.750 0.100 12.450 Q

3 Brunetti-Burns Cristella (100) CAN 5.200 7.150 0.000 12.350

4 Mordenti Céleste (130) LUX 4.900 7.400 0.000 12.300 Q

5 Calisto Maria (151) POR 4.300 7.800 0.000 12.100 Q

6 Wilson Reese (104) CAN 4.700 7.300 0.000 12.000

7 Alves Gabriela (150) POR 4.200 7.750 0.000 11.950 Q

8 Phillis Jordanna (102) CAN 4.000 7.550 0.000 11.550

9 Leizerovich Almog (122) ISR 4.500 6.950 0.000 11.450 Q

10 Hanfelt Nora (160) SWE 4.400 6.350 0.000 10.750 Q

11 Stahl Maya (161) SWE 4.300 6.250 0.100 10.450 Q

12 Shalit Noga (123) ISR 4.400 6.000 0.000 10.400 R1

13 Brotfeld Tamar (121) ISR 4.700 5.700 0.000 10.400

14 Bakran Erin (110) CRO 4.000 6.200 0.000 10.200 R2

15 Parente Mariana (153) POR 4.900 5.200 0.000 10.100

16 Marianito Mariana (152) POR 3.800 6.250 0.100 9.950

17 Jurina Magdalena (111) CRO 4.500 4.250 0.000 8.750 R3

18 Donneger Alicia (140) LUX 4.200 4.500 0.000 8.700

19 Babich Emilia (120) ISR 4.000 4.100 0.000 8.100



Belair (LUX)
12 & 13 April 2024

Qualification
Friday 12 April 2024

WAG Seniors - Floor Qualification

Rank Name (bib) NOC D E ND Final

1 Alves Gabriela (150) POR 4.500 7.650 0.000 12.150 Q

2 Wilson Reese (104) CAN 4.700 7.450 0.000 12.150 Q

3 Leizerovich Almog (122) ISR 4.500 7.600 0.000 12.100 Q

4 Mordenti Céleste (130) LUX 5.000 7.100 0.000 12.100 Q

5 Marianito Mariana (152) POR 4.100 7.950 0.000 12.050 Q

6 De Sousa Aaliyah (101) CAN 4.900 7.100 0.000 12.000 Q

7 Stahl Maya (161) SWE 4.600 7.600 0.400 11.800 Q

8 Calisto Maria (151) POR 4.400 7.500 0.300 11.600

9 Hanfelt Nora (160) SWE 4.100 7.300 0.000 11.400 Q

10 Parente Mariana (153) POR 4.300 7.250 0.300 11.250

11 Babich Emilia (120) ISR 3.900 7.400 0.100 11.200 R1

12 Brotfeld Tamar (121) ISR 4.700 6.400 0.100 11.000

13 Phillis Jordanna (102) CAN 4.400 6.500 0.000 10.900

14 Donneger Alicia (140) LUX 3.300 7.400 0.000 10.700 R2

15 Tsaprailis Zoe (103) CAN 4.700 5.950 0.000 10.650

16 Brunetti-Burns Cristella (100) CAN 4.500 6.050 0.100 10.450
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